
International Slovak Championship 2014

MM SR  jazda pravidelnosti

Kat. A1

Pos Name Nat FNM Slovakia ring Slovakia ring Malacky Holíč Total

1 Juriš Róbert SVK SMF 16 20 8 7 51

2 Diviak Martin SVK SMF 10 25 11 0 46

3 Seidl Frank GER SMF 0 16 0 25 41

4 Follrich Matej SVK SMF 25 9 4 0 38

5 Kročka Marián SVK SMF 11 11 9 5 36

6 Košťál Matúš SVK SMF 20 8 5 0 33

7 Padyšák Milan CZE ACCR 13 10 0 10 33

8 Šobáň Milan CZE ACCR 0 0 10 20 30

9 Kamenár Ľubomír SVK SMF 0 0 20 8 28

10 Masaryk Jozef SVK SMF 0 13 13 0 26

11 Blusk Vladimír ml. SVK SMF 0 0 25 0 25

12 Kleemann Franz AUT OSK 9 0 7 9 25

13 Hudec Jaromír CZE ACCR 0 0 16 4 16

14 Horváth Sabolcs HUN MAMS 0 0 0 16 16

15 Šolc Ladislav SVK SMF 7 0 0 6 13

16 Bilkovič Ivan SVK SMF 0 0 0 13 13

17 Blight Peter GB SMF 0 0 0 11 11

18 Haranta Filip SVK SMF 8 0 0 0 8

19 Harantová Petra SVK SMF 6 0 0 0 6

20 Hanzalík Milan SVK SMF 0 0 6 0 6

21 Hyneček Rudolf CZE ACCR 0 0 0 0 0

22 Holásek  Václav CZE ACCR 0 0 0 0 0

23 Szűr Béla HUN MAMS 0 0 0 0 0



Interantional Slovak Championship 2014

MM SR jazda pravidelnosti

Kat. A2

Pos Name Nat FNM Slovakia ring Slovakia ring Malacky Holíč Total

1 Žiška Dalibor SVK SMF 10 25 16 4 55

2 Vacula Štefan SVK SMF 7 0 25 20 52

3 Ráček Jaroslav CZE ACCR 16 20 9 0 45

4 First Vladimír SVK SMF 8 16 5 3 32

5 Nemet Mihalj SRB MSS 20 11 0 0 31

6 Bachar Vladimír SVK SMF 0 8 20 2 30

7 Stolz Gerhard AUT OSK 25 0 0 0 25

8 Neumann László HUN MAMS 0 0 0 25 25

9 Kamenár Ľubomír SVK SMF 0 7 3 13 23

10 Koprda Martin SVK SMF 11 0 0 10 21

11 Ježovica Jozef SVK SMF 0 0 6 11 17

12 Hill Karol SVK SMF 9 0 0 8 17

13 Mráz Karel CZE ACCR 0 0 0 16 16

14 Holman Karel CZE ACCR 0 13 0 1 14

15 Weisenpacher Otto SVK SMF 13 0 0 0 13

16 Sulo Lukáš SVK SMF 0 0 13 0 13

17 Serfözö György HUN MAMS 0 0 7 6 13

18 Kvasnička Luboš CZE ACCR 0 0 11 0 11

19 Seidl Frank GER SMF 0 10 0 0 10

20 Králík Ivan CZE ACCR 0 0 10 0 10

21 Hrnčál Zdeněk CZE ACCR 0 9 0 0 9

22 Šorf Milan CZE ACCR 0 0 0 9 9

23 Diviak Martin SVK SMF 0 0 8 0 8

24 Šorf Jan CZE ACCR 0 0 0 7 7

25 Františ Vladimír SVK SMF 6 0 0 0 6

26 Dobrocký Andrej SVK SMF 0 0 0 5 5

27 Žabnikar Franc SLO AMZS 0 0 4 0 4

28 Maier Hans GER DMSB 0 0 0 0 0

29 Vasiljevič Slobodan SRB MSS 0 0 0 0 0

30 Strapina Pavel CZE SMF 0 0 0 0 0



International Slovak Championhip 2014

MM SR jazda pravidelnosti

Kat. B

Pos Name Nat FNM Slovakia ring Slovakia ring Malacky Holíč Total

1 Čížek Jan CZE ACCR 20 20 13 25 78

2 Chvojka Josef CZE SMF 16 25 16 8 65

3 Vontor Josef CZE ACCR 13 16 8 7 44

4 Málek Ladislav CZE ACCR 25 11 1 0 37

5 Paznocht Zdeněk CZE ACCR 0 8 11 16 35

6 Maurer Johann AUT SMF 0 0 20 13 33

7 Blusk Vladimír sr. SVK SMF 0 0 25 6 31

8 Lux Rostislav CZE ACCR 0 7 0 20 27

9 Hrnčál Zdeněk CZE ACCR 11 6 0 10 27

10 Ritter Franz AUT OSK 0 13 5 5 23

11 Františ Vladimír SVK SMF 0 0 10 11 21

12 Maurer Johann AUT SMF 0 0 0 13 13

13 Štěpánek Jindřich CZE ACCR 9 0 3 0 12

14 Wallach Tadeusz AUT OSK 10 0 0 0 10

15 Fűrböck Johann AUT ACCR 0 10 0 0 10

16 Haranta Filip SVK SMF 0 0 9 0 9

17 Singer Tomáš CZE ACCR 0 9 0 0 9

18 Fischer Ivan SVK SMF 0 0 0 9 9

19 Hatan Vítězslav CZE ACCR 0 0 7 0 7

20 Synek Josef CZE ACCR 0 0 6 0 6

21 Berger Pavel CZE ACCR 0 0 5 0 5

22 Tazbir Bartolomiej POL SMF 0 5 0 0 5

23 Matuš Karel CZE ACCR 0 0 4 0 4



International Slovak Championship 2014

MM SR jazda pravidelnosti

Kat C

Pos Name Nat FNM Slovakia ring Slovakia ring Malacky Holíč Total

1 Ráček Jaroslav CZE ACCR 20 16 16 25 77

2 Medek Miroslav CZE ACCR 25 25 20 0 70

3 Sulo Lukáš SVK SMF 0 20 0 20 40

4 Habat Silvo SLO AMZS 0 0 25 0 25

5 Tomšej Jan CZE ACCR 0 0 13 11 24

6 Stibor Marek CZE SMF 16 0 0 0 16

7 Gréč Ľuboš SVK SMF 0 0 0 16 16

8 Blusk Vladimír jr. SVK SMF 0 0 0 13 13

9 Fürbőck Johann AUT ACCR 0 0 0 0 0



International Slovak Championhip 2014

MM SR 2014 jazda pravidelnosti

Kat. D

Pos Name Nat FNM Slovakia ring Slovakia ring Malacky Holíč Total

1 Tarhanič Marián SVK SMF 20 20 13 20 73

2 Pavel Tomáš CZE ACCR 25 10 25 9 69

3 Nechanický Jiří CZE SMF 16 16 11 11 54

4 Petrovský Alois CZE ACCR 11 13 16 13 53

5 Follrich Matej SVK SMF 10 11 20 10 51

6 Pátek Vavřín CZE ACCR 0 25 0 8 33

7 Sulo Lukáš SVK SMF 0 0 0 25 25

8 Velkoborský Miran CZE ACCR 0 0 0 16 16

9 Stanojevič Miroslav SRB MSS 13 0 0 0 13



Internation Slovak Championhip 2014

MM SR jazda pravidelnosti

Kat. E-sidecar

Pos Name Nat FNM Slovakia ring Malacky Holíč Total

1 Pavel Tomáš / Rozeneková Kateřina CZE ACCR 20 11 25 56

2 Bílý Richard / Fojtík Zdeněk CZE ACCR 8 25 11 44

3 Huml Jiří / Huml Vojtěch CZE ACCR 13 20 10 43

4 Zatloukal Jaroslav/ Exner Jan CZE ACCR 16 10 13 39

5 Suter Charly / Fausch Brigitte SUI FMS 25 0 0 25

6 Virág Jiří / Synek Josef CZE ACCR 9 0 16 25

7 Rydlo Karel / Janošcová Martina CZE ACCR 0 16 8 24

8 Dragoj Dragan/ Kostadinovič Zlatko SRB MSS 0 0 20 20

9 Kokalj Aleš / Luzar Silvo SLO AMSS 11 9 0 20

10 Németh Sándor / Németh Sándor jr. HUN MAMS 0 8 9 17

11 Medek Miroslav / Sedlák Zdenek CZE ACCR 0 13 0 13

12 Sedláček Roman / Sedláček Ondřej CZE ACCR 10 0 0 10



International Slovak Championship 2014

MM SR jazda pravidelnosti

Kat. 0 Parada

Pos Name Nat Slovakia ring Slovakia ring Malacky Holíč Total

1 Follrich Milan SVK 16 11 10 10 47

2 Diviak Martin SVK 25 16 5 0 46

3 Follrich Matej SVK 20 25 0 0 45

4 Michalka Viliam SVK 0 0 11 25 36

5 Juriš Róbert SVK 0 20 8 7 35

6 Paznocht Zdenek CZE 0 0 20 8 28

7 Koprda Martin SVK 0 0 25 0 25

8 Lux Rostislav CZE 0 0 0 20 20

9 Vacula Štefan SVK 0 0 13 6 19

10 Harantová Petra SVK 0 0 16 0 16

11 Masaryk Jozef SVK 0 0 3 13 16

12 Seidl Frank GER 0 0 0 16 16

13 Ježovica Jozef SVK 0 0 6 9 15

14 Worel Alfred AUT 0 0 4 11 15

15 Kročka Marián SVK 0 13 0 0 13

16 Hrnčál Zdeněk CZE 13 0 0 0 13

17 Medek Miroslav CZE 0 10 0 0 10

18 Františ Vladimír SVK 0 0 9 0 9

19 Bilkovič Ivan SVK 0 0 7 0 7

20 Dworak Franz AUT 0 0 0 5 5

21 Mravec Karol SVK 0 0 2 0 2

22 Haranta Filip SVK 0 0 0 0 0



International Slovak Championship  2014

MM SR jazda pravidelnosti

Ducati Slovakia Cup

Pos Name Nat Slovakia ring Slovakia ring Holíč Total

1 Jankowski Jan SVK 20 25 16 61

Krajčovič Vincent SVK 16 20 25 61

2 Čížek Jan CZE 25 16 13 54

3 Lysák Dušan SVK 11 13 11 35

4 Špaček Juraj SVK 9 9 9 27

5 Špaček Michal SVK 13 0 8 21

6 Bodiš Róbert SVK 0 0 20 20

7 Gréč Ľuboš SVK 0 7 10 17

8 Čajkovič Richard SVK 0 11 0 11

9 Daniž Marcel SVK 0 10 0 10

10 Pavel Tomáš CZE 10 0 0 10

11 Fiala Rado SVK 0 8 0 8

12 Zmajkovič Miloš SVK 0 0 7 7

13 Fűle Arpád SVK 0 6 0 6

14 Strapina Pavel CZE 0 0 6 6


